11/10/2016 8:38:09 AM

Route:51-C SLK-B HWY APTS Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:13.55 mi.
10:20 am START MONROE ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

10:27 am STOP 129th St SE @ 12TH DR SE [S]

10:29 am STOP 130TH ST SE @ 12TH DR SE [N]

10:31am STOP 12TH DR SE @ 131st St SE [NW]

10:38 am STOP N CREEK DR@ N ENTRANCE TO RESERVE@

10:43am STOP Main St @ 148TH ST SE [NW]

10:49 am STOP SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT

11:15am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 51-C SLK-B HWY APTS SILVERLAKE-AM

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016

Page 1



11/10/2016 8:38:09 AM

Route:55-C SLK-25th & 29th/PCYMCA Anchor Abbr:PC RG Distance:9.35 mi.
10:18 am START HEATHERWOOD MS BUS ZONE No Intersecti
10:28am STOP PENNY CREEK YMCA-4117 132nd st se [E]
10:36 am STOP 124th St SE @ 25th Ave SE [SW]

10:37am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 123rd St SE [SE]

10:39 am STOP 12129/12130/12131 25TH AVE SE [E]

10:40 am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 119th Pl SE [SE]

10:41am STOP 25th Ave SE @ 118th PI SE [E]

10:43 am STOP 116th St SE @ 27th AVE SE [S]

10:44 am STOP 116th St SE @ 29th Ave SE [SW]

10:45am STOP 29th Ave SE @ 118th Pl SE [W]

10:52 am END SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT

11:10 am DEST PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

Everett School District 2

s Stop Locations For 55-C SLK-25th & 29th/PCYMCA SILVERLAKE-A

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016

Page 1



11/10/2016 8:38:09 AM

Route:52-C SLK-123/19th

10:25 am
10:30 am

10:39 am
10:41 am
10:42 am

10:44 am
10:44 am
10:49 am
11:15 am

START
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 52-C SLK-123/19th SILVERLAKE-AM

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:12.09 mi.

HEATHERWOOD MS BUS ZONE No Intersecti
19th Ave SE @ 121st ST SE [SE]

stop directly after stop light/CT bus stop
SILVER LAKE RD @ Andrew Sater Rd [NW]
121st PI SE @ 12TH DR SE [N]

123rd PI SE @ 14TH DR SE [SW]

STOP AFTERTURNING CORNER

13TH DR SE @ SILVER LAKE RD [S]
SILVER LAKE RD @ 14TH DR SE [S]
SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT
MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016
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11/10/2016 8:38:09 AM

Route:42-C SLK-HEATHERTP/NCREE! Anchor Abbr:CW RG

10:25 am
10:29 am
10:34 am
10:39 am
10:55 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2

i Stop Locations For 42-C SLK-HEATHERTP/NCREEK SILVERLAKE-,

JHS REG LOAD 1508 136TH ST SE, MILL CRE
13510 North Creek Dr [N]

North Creek Dr @ HEATHERWOOD APTS-SO!I
SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT
CEDARWOOD REG-3414 168TH ST SE,BOTHI

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016

Distance:5.67 mi.

Page 1



11/10/2016 8:38:09 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1
Stop Locations For 17-C SILVER LAKE-126TH/charter SILVERLAKE-

Route:17-C SILVER LAKE-126TH/chart Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:10.66 mi.
10:29 am START HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD ¢
10:34 am STOP 126th ST SE @ 18th Ave SE [NE]
10:35am STOP 126th ST SE @ 17th Ave SE [NE]
10:36 am STOP 126th ST SE @ 16TH AVE SE [N]
10:36 am STOP 126th ST SE @ 16TH AVE SE [NE]
10:37am STOP 126th ST SE @ 12th St SE [NE]
10:39am STOP 126th ST SE @ 11th Dr SE [N]
10:42 am STOP 119th Pl SE @ Silver Lake Dr [S]
10:43am STOP 1701 121ST ST SE-CHARTER CLUB [SW]
10:47 am STOP 1716 121st St SE @ ELLIOTT PARK CONDOS
10:48 am STOP 12222 19th Ave SE [W]
cream/white colored apts
10:50 am STOP SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT
10:59 am STOP 19th Ave SE @ 124TH PL SE [E]
11:18 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016



11/10/2016 8:38:09 AM

Route:11-C SLK-16TH APTS/SLK RD  Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:12.77 mi.

10:30 am START EISENHOWER - 10200 25TH AVE SE, EVT

10:34 am STOP 11005/11000 16th Ave SE-LAKE PARK [E]

10:36 am STOP 16TH AVE SE@ 107TH PL SE [SE]

10:37 am STOP 16TH AVE SE @ 106TH PL SE [NW]

10:40 am STOP 16TH @ BECKENRIDGE ENTRANCE [NW]

10:44 am STOP 1431/1430 112th St SE [N]

10:45am STOP GIGGLING GUEST D/C STOP ON 112TH [N]
STOP JUST BEFORE INTERSECTION

10:50 am STOP 1416 112TH ST SE [S]

10:51 am STOP 1520/1522 112TH ST SE [S]

10:52 am STOP 1600/1608 112TH ST SE [S]

10:53 am STOP 1713 SILVER LAKE RD [N]

10:54 am STOP SILVER LAKE RD @ W Ibberson Dr [N]

11:01 am STOP SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT

11:25am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

1S Stop Locations For 11-C SLK-16TH APTS/SLK RD SILVERLAKE-A

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016
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11/10/2016 8:38:09 AM

Route:53-C SLK-W 35th

10:14 am
10:24 am

10:31 am
10:33 am
10:35 am

10:36 am
10:37 am
10:39 am
10:43 am
10:45 am
10:46 am
10:47 am
10:52 am
11:27 am

START
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP

STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

Everett School District 2
Bus Stop Locations For 53-C SLK-W 35th SILVERLAKE-AM

Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:15.33 mi.

EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT
19th Ave @ Lake Heights Dr-Waterford Apts [
stop before crosswalk

35th Ave SE @ 118th Pl SE [NW]

124th St SE @ 34TH AVE SE [N]

124th St SE @ 31ST DR SE [N]

dead end sign

124th St SE @ 29th Ave SE [NE]

123RD ST SE & 32ND AVE SE [W]

33RD DR SE @ 121st PI SE [SE]

31ST DR SE @ 118th PI SE [SE]

3302 120TH ST SE [S]

11907 33RD DR SE [E]

33RD DR SE @ 116th St SE [SE]

SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT
MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016
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