Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 51-C SLK-B HWY APTS SILVERLAKE-AM

Route:51-C SLK-B HWY APTS

Distance:13.55 mi.

10:20 amSTARTMONROE ES REG BUS LOAD POINT10:27 amSTOP129th St SE @ 12TH DR SE [S]10:29 amSTOP130TH ST SE @ 12TH DR SE [N]10:31 amSTOP12TH DR SE @ 131st St SE [NW]10:38 amSTOPN CREEK DR@ N ENTRANCE TO RESERVE@10:43 amSTOPMain St @ 148TH ST SE [NW]10:49 amSTOPSILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT11:15 amDESTMAIN BUS GARAGE

Route:55-C SLK-25th & 29th/PCYMCA Anchor Abbr:PC RG

Distance:9.35 mi.

10:18 am	START	HEATHERWOOD MS BUS ZONE No Intersecti
10:28 am	STOP	PENNY CREEK YMCA-4117 132nd st se [E]
10:36 am	STOP	124th St SE @ 25th Ave SE [SW]
10:37 am	STOP	25th Ave SE @ 123rd St SE [SE]
10:39 am	STOP	12129/12130/12131 25TH AVE SE [E]
10:40 am	STOP	25th Ave SE @ 119th PI SE [SE]
10:41 am	STOP	25th Ave SE @ 118th PI SE [E]
10:43 am	STOP	116th St SE @ 27th AVE SE [S]
10:44 am	STOP	116th St SE @ 29th Ave SE [SW]
10:45 am	STOP	29th Ave SE @ 118th PI SE [W]
10:52 am	END	SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT
11:10 am	DEST	PENNY CREEK ES REG BUS LOAD POINT

Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 52-C SLK-123/19th SILVERLAKE-AM

Route:52-C SLK-123/19th	Anchor Abbr:BUS	Distance:12.09 mi.
10:25 am START 10:30 am STOP	HEATHERWOOD MS BUS ZONE No Intersecti 19th Ave SE @ 121st ST SE [SE] stop directly after stop light/CT bus stop	
10:39 am STOP 10:41 am STOP 10:42 am STOP	SILVER LAKE RD @ Andrew Sater Rd [NW] 121st PI SE @ 12TH DR SE [N] 123rd PI SE @ 14TH DR SE [SW]	
10:44 am STOP 10:44 am STOP 10:49 am STOP 11:15 am DEST	STOP AFTERTURNING CORNER 13TH DR SE @ SILVER LAKE RD [S] SILVER LAKE RD @ 14TH DR SE [S] SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT MAIN BUS GARAGE	

Route:42-C SLK-HEATHERTP/NCREEI Anchor Abbr:CW RG

Distance:5.67 mi.

10:25 am	START	JHS REG LOAD 1508 136TH ST SE, MILL CRE
10:29 am	STOP	13510 North Creek Dr [N]
10:34 am	STOP	North Creek Dr @ HEATHERWOOD APTS-SO
10:39 am	STOP	SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT
10:55 am	DEST	CEDARWOOD REG-3414 168TH ST SE, BOTHI

Route:17-C SILVER LAKE-126TH/chart Anchor Abbr:BUS

Distance:10.66 mi.

10:29 am	START	HEATHERWOOD MS - 1419 TRILLIUM BLVD S
10:34 am	STOP	126th ST SE @ 18th Ave SE [NE]
10:35 am	STOP	126th ST SE @ 17th Ave SE [NE]
10:36 am	STOP	126th ST SE @ 16TH AVE SE [N]
10:36 am	STOP	126th ST SE @ 16TH AVE SE [NE]
10:37 am	STOP	126th ST SE @ 12th St SE [NE]
10:39 am	STOP	126th ST SE @ 11th Dr SE [N]
10:42 am	STOP	119th PI SE @ Silver Lake Dr [S]
10:43 am	STOP	1701 121ST ST SE-CHARTER CLUB [SW]
10:47 am	STOP	1716 121st St SE @ ELLIOTT PARK CONDOS
10:48 am	STOP	12222 19th Ave SE [W]
		cream/white colored apts
10:50 am	STOP	SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT
10:59 am	STOP	19th Ave SE @ 124TH PL SE [E]
11:18 am	DEST	MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route:11-C SLK-16TH APTS/SLK RD Anchor Abbr:BUS

START STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP	EISENHOWER - 10200 25TH AVE SE, EVT 11005/11000 16th Ave SE-LAKE PARK [E] 16TH AVE SE@ 107TH PL SE [SE] 16TH AVE SE @ 106TH PL SE [NW] 16TH @ BECKENRIDGE ENTRANCE [NW] 1431/1430 112th St SE [N] GIGGLING GUEST D/C STOP ON 112TH [N]
	STOP JUST BEFORE INTERSECTION
STOP	1416 112TH ST SE [S]
STOP	1520/1522 112TH ST SE [S]
STOP	1600/1608 112TH ST SE [S]
STOP	1713 SILVER LAKE RD [N]
STOP	SILVER LAKE RD @ W Ibberson Dr [N]
STOP	SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT
DEST	MAIN BUS GARAGE
	STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP STOP

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016

Distance:12.77 mi.

Everett School District 2 Bus Stop Locations For 53-C SLK-W 35th SILVERLAKE-AM

Route:53-C SLK-W 35th		Anchor Abbr:BUS	Distance:15.33 mi.
10:14 am 10:24 am	START STOP	EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT 19th Ave @ Lake Heights Dr-Waterford Apts [stop before crosswalk	
10:31 am	STOP	35th Ave SE @ 118th PI SE [NW]	
10:33 am 10:35 am		124th St SE @ 34TH AVE SE [N] 124th St SE @ 31ST DR SE [N]	
		dead end sign	
10:36 am	STOP	124th St SE @ 29th Ave SE [NE]	
10:37 am	STOP	123RD ST SE & 32ND AVE SE [W]	
10:39 am	STOP	33RD DR SE @ 121st PI SE [SE]	
10:43 am	STOP	31ST DR SE @ 118th PI SE [SE]	
10:45 am	STOP	3302 120TH ST SE [S]	
10:46 am	STOP	11907 33RD DR SE [E]	
10:47 am	STOP	33RD DR SE @ 116th St SE [SE]	
10:52 am	STOP	SILVER LAKE REG BUS LOAD POINT	
11:27 am	DEST	MAIN BUS GARAGE	